E= 4

T/0 Name Class Total
£1115 Paid Out

9= Guy Robinson AA 88 100
9= Harry Dickens AA 88 100
9= Henry Collins AA 88 100
9= Justin Bladen AA 88 100

= Kjetil Bogstad AA 88 100
14= Adrian Pope AA 87 100
14= Craig Boddice AA 87 100
14= Phil Smith AA 87 100
14= Robert Gray AA 87 100
18= Andrew Clifton AA 86 100
18= Brody Woollard AA 86 100
18= Mark Bowes AA 86 100
18= Rob Reynolds AA 86 100
22= David Gooding AA 85 100
22= Neil Faulkner AA 85 100
22= Stuart Earl AA 85 100
25= John Stanton AA 84 100
25= Paul Batchelor AA 84 100
25= Stephen Leonard AA 84 100
28= David Morgan AA 83 100
28= Joshua Millar AA 83 100
30= Andy Burton AA 81 100
30= Callum Noble AA 81 100
32 Simon Scott AA 80 100
33 William Haupt AA 77 100
# T/0 Name Class Total

4= Yes David Hill A 88 100




10= Yes Adam Cockerill A* 85 100
10= Alex Jessett A 85 100
10= Craig Tolley A 85 100
10= Yes Dave Hewitt-Hulin A 85 100
10= Marco Loxley A 85 100
10= Yes Maximus Allen A 85 100
10= Nick Bunn A 85 100
17= Becky Clifton A 84 100
17= Les Sperling A 84 100
19= Harry Minkley A 83 100
19= Simon Edwards A 83 100
21= Anthony Cross A 82 100
21= Tayler Small A 82 100
23= Malcolm Jenkins A 81 100
23= Matthew Sheppard A 81 100
23= Tom Paragreen A 81 100
26= Connor Hodson A 80 100
26= David Frisby A 80 100
26= Yes John Beddoes A* 80 100
26= John Robbins A 80 100
26= Stuart Lobley A 80 100
31= Richard Flint A 79 100
31= Richard Watkins A 79 100
31= Yes Samuel Scotchings A 79 100
34 Yes Stuart Taylor A 78 100
35 Alan London A 77 100
36 Karl Taylor A 76 100
37 Yes Alan Steel A 75 100
38= Allan Goodes A 73 100
38= Glen Smith A 73 100

40 Yes Daniel Adams A 70 100
# T/0 Name Class Total

3 Yes Kevin Fairey B 84 100

9= Adam Longstaff B 78 100
9= Bob Meadows B 78 100

= Paul Newbutt B 78 100
12= Yes Graham Brooksbank B 77 100
12= Zoe Bruce B 77 100
14= Michael Beatwell B 76 100



14
16
17
18
18
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
27
27
29
29
31
32
33
34

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

T/0

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Richard Dumpleton

Dennis Pettitt
Steve Williams
Geoffrey Darton
Leonard Martin
Adrian Foster
Arthur Holmes
Matthew Vale
Robert Francis
Chris Osborn
Gary Wright
Nicholas White
David Nester
Laurie Cookson
Adam Holmes
Peter Brown
Paul Heard
James Ogden
Nav Kumar
Dan Rogers

Name
Liz Stevenson
Steve Page

Thomas Greenhow

Thomas King
James Heeley
Sam Vella
Simon Jackson
Briston Spencer
Lauren Oakes
Paul Jackson

Stephen Coningsby
Isabel Denney-Foster

Sam Hollis
Andy Nixon
Chris Swain
Keith Hunt
Terry Herbert
Keith Lawes
Nathan Watson
Adam Feneley
lan Parker
Simon Harrison
Jonathan Heeley
Sam Reynolds
Brandon Banks
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70
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68
68
67
65
64
60

Total
78
78
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£55.00
£55.00
£40.00
£30.00
£15.00
£15.00
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Jamie Hopkins
Jim Grant
Michael Kim
Neil Wright
Peter Brown
Peter Wood
Peter Banks
Chris Fox
Craig Harris
Charlie Osborn
Mark Harrison
Louie Banks
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